
LOT 13 RIVER RISE RESIDENTIAL S/

WD 1077-1069, WD 1378-1210, DC 1

MCALHANY MARTIN J/MCALHANY REBEKAH C
460 SW MARYNIK DR
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

16-7S-17-10006-213

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

16717.020 1.00/

05/15/2024 MLU

02/27/2026 robin 5.33 70,000 0 0 70,000
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3

333,083
3,200
70,000

406,283
191,237
215,046

HX HB 51,411
163,635
406,283
336,283

70,000

1507/1521 2/06/2024 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCALHANY PATRICIA S R

MCALHANY MARTIN J

1506/1704 1/19/2024 QC P V 98 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCALHANY PATRICIA S

MCALHANY MARTIN J
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000050921 New Residential C 350,000 10/30/2024

2026HX Base Yr

460 SW MARYNIK DR, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,734 108.7800 121.83 333,083 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2504

BAS 2,504 100 2026 2,504 305,062

FOP 242 30 2026 73 8,894

FOP 524 30 2026 157 19,127

3,270 2,734 333,083

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=-39,14] W12 S4 W6 S9 W12 S1 W20 N10 W16 S43
E16 N2 E7 S2 E15 N6 E10 S6 E18 N47 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-51,14] W54 S4 E16 S10 E20 N1 E12 N9 E6 N4
$
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-67,61] W15 N2 W7 S2 W16 S6 E38 N6 $
.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,200.00 3,200.00 100 2026 2025 100 3,200

3,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 70,000.00 70,000.00 70,000


